

---

## PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72158280

---

Data publicarii	11.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.918,10 RON - 2.918,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 2 CAPSE MARI BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 3 CAPSATOR BUC 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 4 PERFORATOR BUC 1 33.62 33.62 6.39 5 PLIC BURDUF BUC 150 1.68 252.00 47.88 6 PLICURI MARI BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 7 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 8 SET INSTRUMENTE TABLA BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 9 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 10 DVD-URI BUC 150 1.68 252.00 47.88 11 MEMORY STICK BUC 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 75 22.27 1670.25 317.35

---